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Bus route descriptions and proposed timetables

1. Route 201 Masterton West

From Masterton (Church Street)

Church Street, Dixon Street, Worksop Road, Queen Street, Renall Street, Pownall Street,
Cornwall Street, Masters Crescent, Bennington Street, College Street, Renall Street,
Ngaumutawa Road (Panama Village), Balance Street, Fraser Street, Waterhouse Street,
Stout Street, Edith Street (Masonic Retirement Village), Edith Street, Grierson Street, Oak
Street, Calville Street, Paul Street, Mary Street, Cartheven Street, Upper Plain Road, right
into Ngaumutawa Road (turn at Mitre 10 Mega), Ngaumutawa Road, Renall Street, Essex
Street, Cole Street (Marae Health Centre), Pownall Street, Villa Street, Lincoln Road,
Church Street, Dixon Street, Worksop Road.

Timetable

Monday to Friday (not Bank Hols)

Masterton - Church Street 0925 1140 1345
Worksop Road (Countdown) 0927 1142 1347
Pownall Street at Cornwall Street 0929 1144 1349
Panama Village 0933 1148 1353
Masonic Village 0937 1152 1357
Mitre 10 Mega 0942 1157 1402
Cole Street (Marae Health Centre) 0948 1203 1408
Masterton - Church Street 0955 1210 1415

2. Route 202 Masterton South

From Masterton (Church Street)

Church Street, Dixon Street, Colombo Road, Worksop Road, Queen Street, Renall Street,
Chapel Street, Michael Street, Pownall Street, York Street, Fergusson Street, Fryberg
Street, Bledisloe Street, High Street, Manchester Street, South Belt, Harley Street, Vivian
Street, South Road, Kuripuni Street, Colombo Road, Herbert Street, Dixon Street, Worksop
Road, Queen Street, Renall Street, Chapel Street, Church Street.

Timetable

Monday to Friday (not Bank Hols)

Masterton - Church Street 0900 1045 1315
Worksop Road (Countdown) 0902 1047 1317
Michael Street at Chapel Street 0904 1049 1319
York Street 0906 1051 1321
High Street at Manchester Street 0910 1055 1325
Vivian Street 0912 1057 1327
South Road at Kuripuni Street 0914 1059 1329
Herbert Street at Chanel College 0916 1101 1331
Worksop Road (Countdown) 0920 1105 1335
Masterton - Church Street 0925 1110 1340
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3. Route 203 Lansdowne Circuit
From Masterton (Church Street)

Church Street, Dixon Street, Worksop Road, Queen Street, Renall Street, Chapel Street,
Opaki Road, Te Ore Ore Road, Blair Street (Wairarapa Hospital), Te Ore Ore Road,
Gordon Street, Roberts Road, Totara Street, Keir Crescent, Kitchener Street, Manuka
Street, Tankersley Street, Titoki Street, Landsdowne Village, Tioki Street, Totara Street,
Third Street, Opaki Road, Queen Street, King Street, Chapel Street, Church Street, Dixon
Street, Workshop Road.

Timetable

Monday to Friday (not Bank Hols)

Masterton - Church Street 0955 1110 1420
Worksop Road (Countdown) 0957 1112 1422
Wairarapa Hospital 1002 1117 1427
Kandahar-Burling Home 1007 1122 1432
Kitchener Street at Totara Street 1010 1125 1435
Lansdowne Village 1015 1130 1440
Masterton - Church Street 1025 1140 1450

4, Route 206 Masterton East
From Masterton (Church Street)

Church Street, Cameron Crescent, Church Street, River Road, Johnstone Street, Colombo
Road, Worksop Road, Queen Street, Renall Street, Chapel Street, Lincoln Road, Church
Street.

Timetable

Monday to Friday (not Bank Hols)

Masterton - Church Street 1025 1210 1500
Church Street at Cameron Crescent 1027 1212 1502
Johnstone Street at Makoura College1033 1218 1508
Worksop Road (Countdown) 1037 1222 1512
Masterton - Church Street 1040 1225 1515
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5. Route 204 Greytown-Woodside
From Greytown

Wood / Kempton Street, right into Mole Street, right into Kuratawhiti Street, right into
Main Street, left into McMaster Street, left into Massey Street, left into Jellicoe Street, right
into Reading Street, left into North Street, left into Main Street, right into Humphries Street,
left into Woodside Road to Woodside Station.

Timetable
Weekdays Saturday

To Woodside/Wellington am am am am pm am  pm
Wood and Kempton 5.50 625 6.55 10.25 345 7.50  4.50
Kuratawhiti and West 5.53 6.28 6.57 10.28 3.47 7.53 4.53
McMaster and Massey 5.57 6.32 7.01 10.32 3.51 7.57 4.57
Main St 6.00 6.35 7.04 10.35 3.54 8.00 5.00
Main and Humpbhries 6.02 637 7.06 10.37 3.56 8.02 5.02
Woodside Station 6.07 6.42 7.10 10.42  4.00 8.07 5.07
Train dep Woodside 6.16 6.52  7.19 10.51 4.09 8.16 5.16
Train arr Wellington 7.28 8.08 829 11.59  5.17 9.25 6.25

From Woodside

Woodside Station, right into Woodside Road, right into Humphries Street, left into
Kempton Street, left into Wood Street, right into Mole Street, right into Kuratawhiti Street,
right into Main Street, left into McMaster Street, left into Massey Street, left into Jellicoe
Street, right into Reading Street, left into North Street, and left into Main Street (73 Main

Street).
Timetable

Weekdays Saturday
To Greytown am pm pm pm  pm am pm
Train dep Wellington 8.25 12,55 425 530 622 9.55 6.55
Train arr Woodside 930 200 537 641 733 11.00 8.00

Bus leaves Woodside 935 205 545 645 740 11.05 8.05
Main and Humphries 940 2,10 550 650 745 11.10 8.10
Main St 942 212 552 652 747 11.12 8.12
McMaster and Massey 944 214 554 654 749 11.14 8.14
Kuratawhiti and West 948 2.18 558 6.58 17.53 11.18 8.18
Wood and Kempton 9.50 220 6.00 7.00 7.55 11.20 8.20
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6. Route 200 Masterton — Featherstone - Martinborough

From Martinborough/Featherstone

Monday to Friday (not Bank Hols)

Martinborough - Kitchener
Street (BP)

Featherston Station
Featherston - Kia Ora Dairy
Greytown - Community
Supermarket, Main St
Carterton - Broadway
Masterton - Tranzit, Queen
St

Masterton - Church Street
Wairarapa Hospital

(S) - School days only

0700
0715

0730
0750

0755

0735
0750

0800
0820

0825

(H) - Continues on to Wairarapa Hospital on request
(SW) - School days only, via Wairarapa College
(SC) - Schoot days only, via Chanel and Makoura Colleges

Saturdays

Martinborough

Featherston Station
Featherston - Kia Ora Dairy

Greytown - Community Supermarket, Main St.

Carterton - Broadway
Masterton - Tranzit, Queen St
Masterton - Church Street
Wairarapa Hospital

H - Continues to Wairarapa Hospital on request

From Masterton

Monday to Friday (not Bank Hols)

Wairarapa Hospital
Masterton - Church Street
Masterton - Tranzit, Queen
St

Carterton - Broadway
Greytown - Community
Supermarket, Main St
Featherston - Adamsons
Service Station

Featherston Staticn
§ - Schoot days only

WGN_DOCS #1093416 V1

0730

0745
0755

0810

0835

0850
0900

0915

0750 0750

0800 0800
0820 0820

SW

SC

0755
0815
0820
0835
0845
0900
0905
0910

1000
1005

1020
1030

1045
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H

1025

1045
1055
1110

1120
1135

1140

1145
H

1130
1150
1155
1210
1220
1235
1240
1245

1545
1550
1555

1610
1620

1635

1640
1645
1650

1705
1715

1730

1230
1245

1255
1310

1315

1320
H
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1356
1400
1415

1425
1440

1445

1450
H
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1715
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1615
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1640
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Saturdays
Wairarapa Hospital 1000 1330 1625
Masterton - Church Street 1005 1335 1630
Masterton - Tranzit, Queen St 1010 1340 1635
Carterton — Memorial Square 1025 1355 1650
Greytown - Community Supermarket, Main St. 1035 1405 1700
Featherston - Mobile Service Station 1050 1420 1715
Featherston Station 1055 1425 1720
Martinborough 1115 1445 1740
M - Continues to Martinborough M M M

7. Route 205 Martinborough — Featherston
From Martinborough
Monduay to Friday (not Bank Hols)
Martinborough - Kitchener Street (BP) 0555 0630 0655 1550 1805
Featherston Station 0620 0650 0720 1610 1825
Saturdays
Martinborough - Kitchener Street (BP) 1655
Featherston Station 1720
From Featherstone
Monday to Friday (not Bank Hols)
Featherston Station 0615 0925 1738 1838 1930
Martinborough arr 0635 0945 1758 1858 1950
Saturdays
Featherston Station 2000
Martinborough 2020
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