Bus route descriptions and proposed timetables

1. Route 201 Masterton West

From Masterton (Church Street)

Church Street, Dixon Street, Worksop Road, Queen Street, Renall Street, Pownall Street, Cornwall Street, Masters Crescent, Bennington Street, College Street, Renall Street, Ngaumutawa Road (Panama Village), Balance Street, Fraser Street, Waterhouse Street, Stout Street, Edith Street (Masonic Retirement Village), Edith Street, Grierson Street, Oak Street, Calville Street, Paul Street, Mary Street, Cartheven Street, Upper Plain Road, right into Ngaumutawa Road (turn at Mitre 10 Mega), Ngaumutawa Road, Renall Street, Essex Street, Cole Street (Marae Health Centre), Pownall Street, Villa Street, Lincoln Road, Church Street, Dixon Street, Worksop Road.

Timetable

Monday to Friday (not Bank Hols)

Masterton - Church Street	0925	1140	1345
Worksop Road (Countdown)	0927	1142	1347
Pownall Street at Cornwall Street	0929	1144	1349
Panama Village	0933	1148	1353
Masonic Village	0937	1152	1357
Mitre 10 Mega	0942	1157	1402
Cole Street (Marae Health Centre)	0948	1203	1408
Masterton - Church Street	0955	1210	1415

2. Route 202 Masterton South

From Masterton (Church Street)

Church Street, Dixon Street, Colombo Road, Worksop Road, Queen Street, Renall Street, Chapel Street, Michael Street, Pownall Street, York Street, Fergusson Street, Fryberg Street, Bledisloe Street, High Street, Manchester Street, South Belt, Harley Street, Vivian Street, South Road, Kuripuni Street, Colombo Road, Herbert Street, Dixon Street, Worksop Road, Queen Street, Renall Street, Chapel Street, Church Street.

Timetable

Monday to Friday (not Bank Hols)

Masterton - Church Street	0900	1045	1315
Worksop Road (Countdown)	0902	1047	1317
Michael Street at Chapel Street	0904	1049	1319
York Street	0906	1051	1321
High Street at Manchester Street	0910	1055	1325
Vivian Street	0912	1057	1327
South Road at Kuripuni Street	0914	1059	1329
Herbert Street at Chanel College	0916	1101	1331
Worksop Road (Countdown)	0920	1105	1335
Masterton - Church Street	0925	1110	1340

3. Route 203 Lansdowne Circuit

From Masterton (Church Street)

Church Street, Dixon Street, Worksop Road, Queen Street, Renall Street, Chapel Street, Opaki Road, Te Ore Ore Road, Blair Street (Wairarapa Hospital), Te Ore Ore Road, Gordon Street, Roberts Road, Totara Street, Keir Crescent, Kitchener Street, Manuka Street, Tankersley Street, Titoki Street, Landsdowne Village, Tioki Street, Totara Street, Third Street, Opaki Road, Queen Street, King Street, Chapel Street, Church Street, Dixon Street, Workshop Road.

Timetable

Monday to Friday (not Bank Hols)

Masterton - Church Street	0955	1110	1420
Worksop Road (Countdown)	0957	1112	1422
Wairarapa Hospital	1002	1117	1427
Kandahar-Burling Home	1007	1122	1432
Kitchener Street at Totara Street	1010	1125	1435
Lansdowne Village	1015	1130	1440
Masterton - Church Street	1025	1140	1450

4. Route 206 Masterton East

From Masterton (Church Street)

Church Street, Cameron Crescent, Church Street, River Road, Johnstone Street, Colombo Road, Worksop Road, Queen Street, Renall Street, Chapel Street, Lincoln Road, Church Street.

Timetable

Monday to Friday (not Bank Hols)

Masterton - Church Street	1025	1210	1500
Church Street at Cameron Cresce	nt 1027	1212	1502
Johnstone Street at Makoura Coll	ege1033	1218	1508
Worksop Road (Countdown)	1037	1222	1512
Masterton - Church Street	1040	1225	1515

5. Route 204 Greytown-Woodside

From Greytown

Wood / Kempton Street, right into Mole Street, right into Kuratawhiti Street, right into Main Street, left into McMaster Street, left into Massey Street, left into Jellicoe Street, right into Reading Street, left into North Street, left into Main Street, right into Humphries Street, left into Woodside Road to Woodside Station.

Timetable

	Weekdays					Saturday		
To Woodside/Wellington	am	am	am	am	pm	am	pm	
Wood and Kempton	5.50	6.25	6.55	10.25	3.45	7.50	4.50	
Kuratawhiti and West	5.53	6.28	6.57	10.28	3.47	7.53	4.53	
McMaster and Massey	5.57	6.32	7.01	10.32	3.51	7.57	4.57	
Main St	6.00	6.35	7.04	10.35	3.54	8.00	5.00	
Main and Humphries	6.02	6.37	7.06	10.37	3.56	8.02	5.02	
Woodside Station	6.07	6.42	7.10	10.42	4.00	8.07	5.07	
Train dep Woodside	6.16	6.52	7.19	10.51	4.09	8.16	5.16	
Train arr Wellington	7.28	8.08	8.29	11.59	5.17	9.25	6.25	

From Woodside

Woodside Station, right into Woodside Road, right into Humphries Street, left into Kempton Street, left into Wood Street, right into Mole Street, right into Kuratawhiti Street, right into Main Street, left into McMaster Street, left into Massey Street, left into Jellicoe Street, right into Reading Street, left into North Street, and left into Main Street (73 Main Street).

Timetable

		Weekdays				Saturday		
To Greytown	am	pm	pm	pm	pm	am	pm	
Train dep Wellington	8.25	12.55	4.25	5.30	6.22	9.55	6.55	
Train arr Woodside	9.30	2.00	5.37	6.41	7.33	11.00	8.00	
Bus leaves Woodside	9.35	2.05	5.45	6.45	7.40	11.05	8.05	
Main and Humphries	9.40	2.10	5.50	6.50	7.45	11.10	8.10	
Main St	9.42	2.12	5.52	6.52	7.47	11.12	8.12	
McMaster and Massey	9.44	2.14	5.54	6.54	7.49	11.14	8.14	
Kuratawhiti and West	9.48	2.18	5.58	6.58	7.53	11.18	8.18	
Wood and Kempton	9.50	2.20	6.00	7.00	7.55	11.20	8.20	

6. Route 200 Masterton – Featherstone - Martinborough

From Martinborough/Featherstone

Monday to Friday (not Bank Martinborough - Kitchener	Hols)					1025			
Street (BP)						1025			
Featherston Station					0926	1045		1356	
Featherston - Kia Ora Dairy	0700	0735			0930	1055	1230	1400	1615
Greytown - Community	0715	0750	0750	0750	0945	1110	1245	1415	1630
Supermarket, Main St									
Carterton - Broadway	0730	0800	0800	0800	0955	1120	1255	1425	1640
Masterton - Tranzit, Queen St	0750	0820	0820	0820	1010	1135	1310	1440	1700
Masterton - Church Street Wairarapa Hospital	0755	0825			1015 1020	1140 1145	1315 1320	1445 1450	
			$\mathbf{s}\mathbf{w}$	\mathbf{SC}	H	H	H	H	S
(S) - School days only(H) - Continues on to Wairarapa Ho	enital on	request							
(SW) - School days only, via Wairar									
(SC) - School days only, via Chanel			eges						
Saturdays									
Martinborough			07	'55	113	30	150	0	
Featherston Station			08	315	11:	50	152	:0	
Featherston - Kia Ora Dairy			08	320	11:	55	152	2.5	
Greytown - Community Super	market,	Main S		35	12	10	154		
Carterton - Broadway				345	122		155		
Masterton - Tranzit, Queen St				000	123		160		
Masterton - Church Street				005	124		161		
Wairarapa Hospital				10	124		161	5	
H - Continues to Wairarapa Hospital	on reque	st]	H	H		Н		
From Masterton									
Manday to Eviday (not Paul	Wole)								
Monday to Friday (not Bank Wairarapa Hospital	HOIS)			1300	1545	1640			
Masterton - Church Street			1000	1305	1550	1645	1715		
Masterton - Tranzit, Queen	0730	0835	1005	1310	1555	1650	1720		
St									
Carterton - Broadway	0745	0850	1020	1325	1610	1705	1735		
Greytown - Community Supermarket, Main St	0755	0900	1030	1335	1620	1715	1745		
Featherston - Adamsons	0810	0915	1045	1350	1635	1730	1800		
Service Station	0010	0713	1075	1550	1033	1750	1000		
Featherston Station			1050	1356					
S - School days only		S							

Saturdays			
Wairarapa Hospital	1000	1330	1625
Masterton - Church Street	1005	1335	1630
Masterton - Tranzit, Queen St	1010	1340	1635
Carterton – Memorial Square	1025	1355	1650
Greytown - Community Supermarket, Main St.	1035	1405	1700
Featherston - Mobile Service Station	1050	1420	1715
Featherston Station	1055	1425	1720
Martinborough	1115	1445	1740
M - Continues to Martinborough	M	\mathbf{M}	M

7. Route 205 Martinborough – Featherston

From Martinborough

Monday to Friday (not Bank Hols) Martinborough - Kitchener Street (BP) Featherston Station	0555 0620	0630 0650	0655 0720	1550 1610	1805 1825
Saturdays Martinborough - Kitchener Street (BP) Featherston Station	1655 1720				
From Featherstone					
Monday to Friday (not Bank Hols) Featherston Station Martinborough arr	0615 0635	0925 0945	1738 1758	1838 1858	1930 1950
Saturdays Featherston Station Martinborough	2000 2020				